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Reporting Code:

Category Code:

Date Contract Approved:

Employment Category Number of hours to 
be worked

Amount Payable Under 
the Contract

Lead Partner 100 $127,500.00 
Partner 120 $119,400.00 
Senior Associate 100 $88,500.00 
Associate 80 $66,000.00 
Paralegal 50 $23,750.00 
Associate-Analytical Review 150 $141,750.00 
Technology Specialist 150 $67,500.00 
Forensic Review Analyst 300 $82,500.00 

Total this page 1,050 $716,900.00 
Grand Total

Page   1   of 1

1

Name of person who prepared this report: Caron Christian
Phone #: 646-664-3062

Preparer's Signature: 
Date Prepared: 2024
(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Title:  Deputy Chief Procurement Officer

7

1
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Contractor Name: Foley Hoag LLP Contract Number: C242501

Contract Start Date: 01/18/2024 Contract End Date: 01/17/2025

Number of 
Employees

1
1
1
1
1

State Agency Name: City University of New York Agency Code: CNY01

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment
From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

024


